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NUVOLARI LEGEND

31137.01

39,5 MM
30M
19 MM

ACIER

AUTOMATIQUE

VERRE SAPHIR

ANTIREFLET

COURONNE A VIS

FOND DU BO?TIER TRANSPARENT
VERRE SAPHIR

SERRE PAR8 VIS

BRACELET en cuir, au look vintage

OPTION :
BRACELET CHARME EN ACIER
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